
 

 
CZWARTKI LEKKOATLETYCZNE 

GRYFINO,  12-09-2019 
 

 
ROCZNIK 2004 

 
Dziewczęta Chłopcy 

 60 m  
1. Filip Żebiałowicz SP 2 Gryfino  9,04 

300 m 
1. Zofia Kasicka I LO Gryfino 1:11,90 

 

rzut piłeczką palantową  
1. Hanna Wełna I LO Gryfino  18 

rzut piłeczką palantową  
1. Filip Żebiałowicz SP 2 Gryfino  40 

 
Rocznik 2005 

 
Dziewczęta Chłopcy 

60 m 
1. Paulina Mysiak SP Radziszewo 10,35 
2. Paulina Urtnowska SP Radziszewo 10,63 
3. Wiktoria Wiertelak SP Chwarstnica 10,68 
4. Kasia Zielińska SP 2 Gryfino 11,03 
5. Nel Brzeskot SP 2 Gryfino 13,78 

 

60 m  
1. Krystian Staszak SP Radziszewo   8,31 
2. Jakub Zioło SP 2 Gryfino   8,65 
3. Wiktor Korczyński SP 3 Gryfino   8,69 
4. Olivier Mróz SP 3 Gryfino   8,77 
5. Daniel Gutt SP 2 Gryfino   8,86 
6. Maciej Adadyński SP Chwarstnica   8,91 
7. Michał Felicki SP Radziszewo   9,08 
8. Adrian Paździor SP 2 Gryfino   9,21 
9. Dawid Jankowski SP 2 Gryfino   9,47 
10. Kacper Madej SP 2 Gryfino   9,70 
11. Wojciech Janowski SP Radziszewo  10,88 
12. Bartosz Szpura SP 2 Gryfino 10,93 

300 m 
1. Magdalena Chatłas SP 2 Chojna 46,00 
2. Joanna Wójcikowska SP 3 Gryfino 52,40 
3. Anhelina Zhovtaliuk SP 3 Gryfino 59,20 

 

w dal 
1. Paulina Mysiak SP Radziszewo 3,59

  

w dal 
1. Krystian Staszak SP Radziszewo 4,96 
2. Wiktor Korczyński SP 3 Gryfino 4,68 
3. Michał Felicki SP Radziszewo 4,24 
4. Wojciech Janowski SP Radziszewo  3,40 

rzut piłeczką palantową 
1. Nel Brzeskot SP 2 Gryfino   26 
2. Katarzyna Zielińska SP 2 Gryfino  21 
3. Paulina Urtnowska SP Radziszewo  19 

 

rzut piłeczką palantową   
1. Wiktor Korczyński SP 3 Gryfino    53 
2. Adrian Paździor SP 2 Gryfino   50 
3. Kacper Madej SP 2 Gryfino   44 
4. Dawid Jankowski SP 2 Gryfino  38 
5. Bartosz Szpura SP 2 Gryfino  34 
6. Jakub Zioło SP 2 Gryfino  32 
7. Daniel Gutt SP 2 Gryfino  28 

 
ROCZNIK 2006 

 
Dziewczęta Chłopcy 

1. Lena Wójs SP Widuchowa   8,93 
2. Martyna Mlak SP Widuchowa   9,25 
3. Agata Szuster SP 3 Gryfino   9,52 
4. Celestyna Szulc SP 1 Gryfino   9,60 
5. Natalia Andrusewicz SP 2 Gryfino   9,61 
6. Julia Kaczmarczyk SP 2 Gryfino   9,81 
7. Natalia Kasperczak SP Radziszewo 10,01 
8. Zuzanna Jastrząb SP 1 Gryfino 10,49 
9. Laura Hyży SP 2 Gryfino 10,49 
10. Zuzanna Matoszko SP 3 Gryfino 10,64 
11. Julia Wojdyła SP 3 Gryfino 10,76 
12. Oliwia Jędraszczyk SP 2 Gryfino 10,89 
13. Amelia Maciążek SP 3 Gryfino 10,97 
14. Lena Prusik SP 2 Gryfino 11,03 
15. Iga Stróżyk SP 2 Gryfino 11,12 
16. Anastazja Imbiorkiewicz SP 1 Gryfino 11,39 

60 m 
1. Piotr Rybka SP 2 Gryfino   8,91 
2. Mateusz Ossoliński SP 2 Gryfino   9,17 
3. Kacper Kurpiewski SP 3 Gryfino   9,75 
4. Nader Zair SP 2 Gryfino   9,77 
5. Wojciech Staruk SP 2 Gryfino   9,83 
6. Krystian Rucki SP Gardno   9,94 
7. Filip Ostrowski SP 3 Gryfino 10,02 
8. Olivier Hasse SP 3 Gryfino 10,38 
9. Kacper Gałek SP Radziszewo 11,01

  



17. Karolina Jonasik SP 2 Gryfino 11,58 
18. Ramona Paleczna SP 3 Gryfino 11,67 
19. Amelia Jóśkowiak SP Radziszewo 11,90 

300 m 
1. Gabriela Sznigir SP 3 Gryfno 59,90 
2. Laura Smolnik SP 3 Gryfino 1:03,90 
3. Amelia Maciążek SP 3 Gryfino 1:04,70 

 

w dal 
1. Lena Wójs SP Widuchowa  4,49 
2. Julia Kaczmarczyk SP 2 Gryfino 3,70 
3. Natalia Kasperczak SP Radziszewo 3,58 
4. Anastazja Imbiorkiewicz SP 1 Gryfino 3,20 
5. Wiktoria Mazur SP Chwarstnica 3,16 

w dal 
1. Krystian Wierzbowski SP 3 Gryfino 4,33 
2. Kacper Kurpiewski SP 3 Gryfino 4,20 
3. Olivier Hasse SP 3 Gryfino 3,60 
4. Filip Ostrowski SP 3 Gryfino 3,45 

piłeczka palantowa 
1. Martyna Mlak SP Widuchowa 45 
2. Ramona Paleczna SP 3 Gryfino  27 
3. Laura Hyży SP 2 Gryfino  27 
4. Amelia Jóśkowiak SP Radziszewo 27 
5. Oliwia Jędraszczyk SP 2 Gryfino  24 
6. Natalia Andrusewicz SP 2 Gryfino  24 
7. Zuzanna Matoszko SP 3 Gryfino  23 
8. Iga Stróżyk SP 2 Gryfino  18 
9. Lena Prusik SP 2 Gryfino  15 
10. Karolina Jonasik SP 2 Gryfino  14 

piłeczka palantowa 
1. Piotr Rybka SP 2 Gryfino  62 
2. Mateusz Ossoliński SP 2 Gryfino  39 
3. Wojciech Staruk SP 2 Gryfino  33 
4. Krystian Rucki SP Gardno  33 
5. Nader Zair SP 2 Gryfino  29 
6. Kacper Gałek SP Radziszewo  29 

 
 


